timetabling, which is being managed by the Timetabling 
Committee in collaboration with the Enterprise Systems 
Support Unit (ESSU) and Campus management.

Graduation Performance
During the Campus’ graduation exercises held on 
October 19, 2019, a total of 1,258 students were awarded 
degrees. Nine hundred and sixteen (916) students were 
awarded undergraduate degrees, with 10 medical 
students receiving distinctions and honours, 126 
receiving First Class honours, 319 Upper Second Class 
honours, 290 Lower Second Class honours, and 171 Pass 
degrees. At the graduate level, 342 students received